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· http://www.beenleigss.qld.edu.au/requested_sites/storiesonth

 HYPERLINK "http://www.beenleigss.qld.edu.au/requested_sites/storiesontheweb/storiesontheweb.html" \t "_parent" eweb/storiesontheweb.html
· Neverending stories http://www.coder.com/creations/tale/stacks.html
· Book Pop http://www.bookpop.com/bookpop.html
· Page by Page Books – Classics http://www.pagebypagebooks.com/
· Teacher Tap – All age levels http://eduscapes.com/tap/topic93.htm
· Bab Books - http://www.sundhagen.com/babbooks/
· Storylineonline - http://www.storylineonline.net
· Raz-Kids.com - http://www.raz-kids.com/ (Subscription based K-6 leveled readers,150 books with quizzes)

· Ceebies – Stories read http://www.bbc.co.uk/cbeebies/tweenies/storytime/stories/
· Elementary Library - http://www.storyplace.org/eel/other.asp
· Sesame Street - http://www.sesameworkshop.org/sesamestreet/sitemap/?sectionId=stories
· Kiz Club - http://www.kizclub.com/Sbody.html
· Pre-school Library = http://www.storyplace.org/preschool/other.asp
· Goo Game - http://www.cogcon.com/gamegoo/gooey.html
· Storybook web - http://www.teacherxpress.com/f.php?gid=20&id=20
· Stephen Cosgrove – Varied reading levels and interests http://www.stephencosgrove.com/projects.htm
· GrimmFairyTales.com - http://www.grimmfairytales.com/en/main
· Clifford the Big Red Dog - http://teacher.scholastic.com/clifford1/index.htm
· Starfall - http://www.starfall.com/ - Learn to read interactive

· 3+grades – Wacky Tales - http://www.eduplace.com/tales/
· Children’s classics - http://www.bygosh.com/childrensclassics.htm
· International Children’s Digital Library - http://www.icdlbooks.org/
· RIF - http://www.rif.org/leadingtoreading/ (Pre-school)

· Reading A-Z (interactive books on websites – subscription/samples free) http://www.readinga-

 HYPERLINK "http://www.readinga-z.com/newfiles/preview.html" \t "_parent" z.com/newfiles/preview.html
· Headsprout – www.headsprout.com (subscription)

· Book Adventure – www.bookadventure.org (free) Create reading lists and earn prizes/points after taking a quiz. (Sylvan)

· I-Pod Books - http://etext.lib.virginia.edu/ebooks/ Free downloadable 2,100 books for Microsoft reader or Palm reader

· Project Gutenberg - http://www.gutenberg.org/wiki/Main_Page
